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Possibility of mixing colours of the same fabric 
on shell and seat cushion.
Möglichkeit des Mischens von Farben des gleichen  
Stoffes auf der Schale und dem Sitzkissen ohne Aufpreis.
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SORRISO 10R CHROMESORRISO 10HS CHROME
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SORRISO 10V SATINE SORRISO 10F CHROME GLIDES
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SORRISO 10F CHROM GLIDESSORRISO 10F CHROM GLIDES SORRISO 10F CHROM CASTORS

SORRISO 10R METALLICSORRISO 10R CHROME SORRISO 10R CHROME SORRISO 10R CHROME

SORRISO 10V BLACKSORRISO 10V METALLIC SORRISO 10V CHROME SORRISO 10V SATINE

SORRISO 10HS BLACKSORRISO 10HS METALLIC SORRISO 10HS CHROME SORRISO 10HS SATINE

SORRISO 10F CHROM CASTORS

Versions 10F and 10R come with memory-return 
gas lift allowing the automatic return to the initial 
position of the chair.
Die Rückholautomatik der Versionen 10F und 10R 
bewirkt die automatische Rückkehr des Sessels  
in die Ausgangsposition.
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Swivel version with legs (10HS) available in four colours:  
black, metallic, chrome, satine.
Die Version mit Spinnenfuß (10HS) ist in vier Gestellfarben 
lieferbar: schwarz, weißalu, chrom und satin (mattchrom).

SORRISO 10HS CHROME
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Version with wire frame (10V) available in four colours: 
black, metallic, chrome, satine.
Die Version mit Filigrangestell (10V) ist in vier Gestellfarben 
lieferbar: schwarz, weißalu, chrom und satin (mattchrom).

SORRISO 10V SATINE
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Version with 4-star aluminium base (10F) 
available in chrome colour.

4-Arm-Fußkreuz Version (10F) 
aus poliertem Aluminium.

SORRISO 10F CHROME CASTORS

SORRISO 10F CHROME GLIDES
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Version with round base (10R) available in colours: 
metallic, chrome. 
Die Version mit Tellerfuß (10R) ist in 2 Gestellfarben 
lieferbar: weißalu und chrom.

SORRISO 10R METALLIC SORRISO 10R CHROME
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430

520

790

ø 510

76
0

70
0

4
8

0

*4
0

0

SORRISO 10F 610

430

6
9

0

*4
10

520

790

560 (ø 760)

75
0

4
70

SORRISO 10HS 670
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Seat height
Seat height is measured without seat burden. 
*Seat height measured according to  
PN EN 13761 norm (with seat burden).

Sitzhőhe
Die Sitzhőhe ohne Belastung gemessen. 
*Die Sitzhőhe nach PN EN 13761 
(mit Belastung) gemessen.

The measurements are approximate and can 
differ depending on the product configuration.
Measuring methodology is available at this link:
www.profim.eu/Measuring_methodology.pdf

Die Abmessungen dienen zur Orientierung und 
können sich abhängig von der ausgewählten 
Konfiguration des Produktes unterscheiden. 
Messmethode unter dem Link:
www.profim.de/Messmethode_fur_die_
Katalogmasse.pdf
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PLEASE USE CODES AT ORDER:
BITTE DIE CODES BEI DER BESTELLUNG VERWENDEN:

SORRISO 

TYPE OF BACKREST 
RŰCKENLEHNE

armchair, low backrest
Sessel, niedrige Rückenlehne 10

FRAME TYPE
GESTELLAUSFÜHRUNG

version with metal legs, swivel
Spinnenfuß HS

version with wire frame
Filigrangestell

V

version with 4-star base, swivel, gas lift with memory
4-Arm Fußkreuz mit Rückholautomatik

F

version with round base, swivel, gas lift with memory
Tellerfuß mit Rückholautomatik 

R

FRAME COLOUR 
GESTELLFARBE

UPHOLSTERY COLOUR*
POLSTERFARBE*

BLACK

METALLIC 

CHROME

SATINE

- schwarz

- weißalu

- chrom

- satin

(only in: HS, V - versions)
(Nur in Version: HS und V) 

* Option of mixing colours of the same fabric on shell and cushion according to below scheme:
   A - cushion colour; B - shell colour.
   In case of order of such option, following example should be specified: 
   ST-5/ST-6 (where ST-5 - A, ST-6 - B). 
* Es gibt eine Möglichkeit, den SORRISO ohne Mehrpreis zweifarbig zu bestellen:
   A - Kissen, B - Schale.
   z.B. ST-5/ST-6 (ST-5 - A, ST-6 - B).

(only in: HS, V - versions) 
(Nur in Version: HS und V)

(only in: HS, V, R - versions) 
(Nur in Version: HS, V und R)
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The producer reserves the right to conduct construction changes and improvements of the products.
Colours presented in the catalogue may vary from the original colours of furniture.   

Wir behalten uns Änderungen der Produkte im Sinne einer technischen Weiterentwicklung oder Änderungen
 in Form und Farbe vor. Die Farben, die im Katalog zu sehen sind, können von faktischen Farben abweichen.

www.profim.eu
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5 Jahre Garantie


